E-mail: svm.admin@sadhuvaswani.org

SADHU VASWANI MISSION

[Founded by Sadhu Vaswani]
(Regd. under Indian Societies Act XXI of 1860 and Bombay Public Trusts Act 1950)
10, Sadhu Vaswani Path, Pune 411 001 INDIA

Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls

6, Koregaon Road, Next to St. Mira's College for Girls Pune,411001

Academic Year 2023-2024

This is to Certify that the Number of Faculty Posts Sanctioned by the Management for the Academic Year 2023-2024 is Twelve. The following Faculty Members are in employment against the Sanctioned Posts:

Sr. No.	Name of the Teacher	Name of the Program
1	Dr. Nanwani Bhagwanti Hemandas	MBA
2	Dr. Divya Yogesh Lakhani	MBA
3	Dr. Vaishali Rajendra Patil	MBA
4	Dr. Harshali Rahul Bhalerao	MBA
5	Dr. Ashish Jaiswal	MBA
6	Dr. Niji Shajan	MBA
7	Dr. Rajesh Kashyap	MCA
8	Dr. Kalpana Babaso Salunkhe	MCA
9	Mr. Girish Bal	MCA
10	Mr. Omkar Barve	MCA
11	Ms. Tamana Shadija	MCA
12	Mr. Vinit Singh	MCA

SADHU MACHANI MISSION

Dr. B. Ahuj**trustee**Working Chairman

Sadhu Vaswani Mission

Please visit: www.dadavaswanisbooks.org